
Dimanche  
7 avril 2013

21,1 KM

10 KM

42,195 KM

TEMPS RÉEL

CLASSEMENT RÉEL

CATÉGORIE

CLASSEMENT CATÉGORIE

 / 

PARTANTS

ARRIVANTS

5 KM

15 KM

20 KM

25 KM

30 KM

35 KM

40 KM

CHIERCHIA
LUIGI
n°847

02h55'11"

645

Veteran Homme 2

43 4968

40108

38690

00h20'25"

01h01'36"

01h21'58"

01h42'48"

02h03'55"

02h24'50"

02h45'54"

00h41'03"

01h26'36"

02h55'11"


